Illuminated spheres
SPH-22-SO1-935-DIM-STM24-BCC
Features
      10”, 12”, 16” 18” and 22” spheres
      91 delivered lumens per watt
       Formed aluminum
       Transmissive, frosted acrylic
       Suspension, surface

Project: Type: Date:
Order:
Order Guide
Lumen OutputLens LED Driver
Collar and Stem Finish
Mounting
Canopy    Cord FinishOptions | Canopies
white
black
silver
white
white
black
silver
silver
WCC
BCC
SCC
MBC
Standard Canopy Cord
white
black
silver
RAL color
RAL color
RAL color
RCW
RCB
RCS
RAL Color
white
black
silver
CCL color
CCL color
CCL color
CCW
CCB
CCS
Custom Color (CCL)
Order Example:      SPH - 18 - SO2 - 935 - DIM - BLK - SPC - BCC
RGBW + 3000°K
RGBW + 3500°K
RGBW + 4000°K
RGBW30
RGBW35